● High accuracy
● High cycle life
● High resolution
● R series and G series compatibilty options
● 0-10V, ±10V or 4-20mA output versions
 (SSI & Fieldbus on separate datasheet)
Design
Mounting Surface

BTA-BAM0118 BTA-BAM0117
M18 X 1.5 ¾”-16 UNF
Ordering Guide
Torque
 Position
 Pressure
 Load Cells
 Displacement
 Instrumentation
 20171204 2/4
Special Custom Designs
Mounting Nuts
Specification
BTL Micropulse Analogue
Order Code BTA-BAM01CE BTA-BAM013Y BTA-BAM013H
Material Aluminium Aluminium Ferrite bound in PA
Op. Temp. -40..+100°C -40..+100°C -40..+100°C
Weight  68 grams 1.5 grams
P
o
s
it
io
n
M
a
g
n
e
t
Order Code BTA-BAM01ZE BTA-BAM024J BTA-BAM0146 BTA-BAM014C BTA-BAM0149
Material Stainless 1.4404 Stainless 1.4404 Stainless 1.4404 Stainless 1.4404 Stainless 1.4404
Environment -20..+130°C, 60bar -20..+120°C, 24bar -20..+120°C, 20bar -20..+120°C, 15bar -20..+120°C, 40bar
Weight 9 grams 20 grams 34 grams 69 grams 35 grams
Draft (H20) 30mm 35mm 31mm 41mm 26mm
F
lo
a
t
Order Code BTA-BAM013L BTA-BAM013P BTA-BAM013J BTA-BAM013R
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Op. Temp. -40..+100°C -40..+100°C -40..+100°C -40..+100°C
Weight 12 grams 12 grams 12 grams 10 grams
P
o
s
it
io
n
M
a
g
n
e
t
Torque
 Position
 Pressure
 Load Cells
Displacement
 Instrumentation
 20171204 3/4
Special Custom Designs
Position Magnets/Floats
BTL Micropulse Analogue
Order
Code
BTA-BCC00YE 2m BTA-BCC00YU 2m
BTA-BCC00YA
(No cable fitted)
BTA-BCC04ME
(No cable fitted)
BTA-BCC00YF 5m BTA-BCC00YW 5m
BTA-BCC00YH 10m BTA-BCC00YY 10m
BTA-BCC00YJ 15m BTA-BCC00YZ 15m
BTA-BCC00YK 20m BTA-BCC00Z0 20m
BTA-BCC00YL 25m BTA-BCC00Z1 25m
BTA-BCC00YM 50m BTA-BCC00Z2 50m
Material PUR PUR Nickel plated CuZn Various
Cable Dia 6.6 ±0.2mm 6.6 ±0.2mm 6 to 8mm 6 to 8mm
C
o